
CTSO Membership 
Information



Career and Technical Student Organizations
Membership Drive Day

Students interested in becoming a members of 
any of the following CTSOs, please contact 
Advisor(s) to arrange payment for 
membership.

• DECA

• FCCLA

• HOSA

• FBLA

• FFA

• Skills USA

• TSA 

• Location: Front of the high school (805 
Harrold Ave)

• Day & Time: Contact Advisor(s): Emails listed 
at the end of presentation

• Must wear a mask

• Please have exact change (we will not be 
able to provide change)

• If you are not able to come during 
designated times, please contact the advisor 
by email



DECA
• For students interested in or enrolled in 

Marketing/Entrepreneurship 

• Dues: $15.00 T-Shirt: $10.00
• Pay with cash or money order to advisor

• Membership Deadline- September 24, 2021

• Learn more about DECA here: DECA Membership Video

• Alicia Green-Advisor

http://www.deca.org/recruit


FBLA
• For students interested in or enrolled in Business

• Dues: $25.00 T-Shirt: TBD
• Pay with cash or money order in front office or advisors

• Membership Deadline- October 1, 2021

• Learn more about FBLA here: FBLA Membership Info

• Tamara Coley, Dr. Keywa Mathews, Amanda Sumner, & 
Brandon Harvey-Advisors

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BHQYS7ZKlE8


FCCLA
• For students interested in or enrolled in Early Childhood, 

Teaching as a Profession & Culinary Arts

• Dues: $25.00 T-Shirt: included in dues
• Pay with cash or money order to advisors

• Membership Deadline- September 23, 2021

• Learn more about FCCLA here: FCCLA Membership Video

• Sekemia Caldwell-Johnson, Sarinda Woodson & Nancy Green-
Advisors

http://www.thinkback.com/gafccla.html


FFA
• For students interested in or enrolled in Ag Mechanical 

Technology Systems & Horticulture/Mechanical Systems

• Dues: $20.00 T-Shirt: included in dues
• Pay with cash or money order to advisors

• Membership Deadline- September 30, 2021

• Learn more about FFA here: ASHS FFA Page

• Ben Pope & Philip Gentry-Advisors

https://sites.google.com/sumterschools.org/pope-agriculture/ashs-ffa


HOSA
• For students interested in or enrolled in Healthcare Science

• Dues: $25.00 T-Shirt: $10.00
• Pay with cash or money order in front office or advisors

• Membership Deadline- Contact Advisors

• Learn more about HOSA here: HOSA 

• Barbara Baisden-Mitchell & Shaquita Ingram-Advisors

https://www.georgiahosa.org/whatishosa


Skills USA
• For students interested in or enrolled in Maintenance & 

Light Repair (Automotive) & Audio, Video, & Technology

• Dues: $25.00 T-Shirt: included in dues
• Pay with cash or money order to advisors

• Membership Deadline- March 1, 2022

• Learn more about Skills USA here: Skills USA & Skills USA 
(Audio)

• Frederick Mohl & Becky Lightner-Advisors

https://youtu.be/98nuUd-t-P8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=x-28fOqXRwQ


TSA
• For students interested in or enrolled in Engineering

• Dues: $17.00 T-Shirt: Contact Advisor
• Pay with cash or money order to advisor

• Membership Deadline- Contact Advisor

• Learn more about TSA here: TSA

• Dr. Ethel Shaw-Advisor 



Advisor Contact Information
fmohl@sumterschools.org

bpope@sumterschools.org

scaldwell@sumterschools.org

swoodson@sumterschools.org

ngreen@sumterschools.org

agreen1@sumterschools.org

tcoley@sumterschools.org

singram@sumterschools.org

etshaw@sumterschools.org

bbasidenmitchell@sumterschools.org

kmathews@sumterschools.org

asumner@sumterschools.org

bharvey@sumterschools.org

blightner@sumterschools.org

pgentry@sumterschools.org
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